
Autumn Term 2025
Term Dates: Wednesday 3rd September - Friday 19th December*

Half Term: Monday 27th October - Friday 31st October

Public holidays: Monday 13th October and Monday 8th December
*Foundation Stage and KS1 students will finish the Autumn Term on Thursday, 18th December 2025.

Spring Term 2026
Term Dates: Thursday 8th January - Friday 27th March

Half Term: Monday 23rd February - Friday 27th February 2026

Summer Term 2026
Term Dates: Monday 13th April – Friday 26th June*

Public holidays: Friday 1st May, (Local) Thursday 11th June, (Puente) Friday 12th June 
*Foundation Stage and KS1 students will finish the Summer Term on Thursday, 25th June 2026

Primer trimestre 2025
Fechas del trimestre: miércoles 3 de septiembre - viernes 19 de diciembre*

Vacaciones mitad de trimestre: lunes 27 de octubre - viernes 31 de octubre

Festivos: lunes 13 de octubre y lunes 8 de diciembre
*Foundation Stage y KS1 terminarán el primer trimestre el jueves 18 de diciembre 2025

Segundo trimestre 2026
Fechas del trimestre: jueves 8 de enero - viernes 27 de marzo

Vacaciones mitad de trimestre: lunes 23 de febrero - viernes 27 de febrero 2026

Tercer trimestre 2026
Fechas del trimestre: lunes 13 de abril – viernes 26 de junio*

Festivos: viernes 1 de mayo, (Local) jueves 11 de junio, (Puente) viernes 12 de junio
*Foundation Stage y KS1 terminarán el tercer trimestre el jueves 25 de junio 2026

Academic Year 2025-2026

Año Académico 2025-2026

Get in touch.

We are always happy to help.

Primary: (+34) 952 773 248
primary@swansschool.com

Secondary: (+34) 952 902 755
admin@swansschool.com
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